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May Calls Statistics by Type Summary

Others

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

AMBULANCE

ASSIST OTHER
AGENCY

TRAFFIC STOP

INFORMATION CITIZEN ASSISTANCE

ABANDONED 911 CALL
ACCIDENT
ALARM-BURGLARY/ROBBERY
ALARM-FIRE
AMBULANCE

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
BURGLARY

CITIZEN ASSISTANCE
CIVIL MATTER
DISTURBANCE

FIRE

FRAUD

INFORMATION
LITTERING

MENTAL INVESTIGATION

ORDINANCE VIO

[l TRAFFIC STOP

[l ORDINANCE VIOLATION
[] CITIZEN ASSISTANCE
[ INFORMATION

[ ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
[l AMBULANCE

[ ACCIDENT
[l Others

[[] SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES

24.2%
17.2%
9.0%
7.5%
5.7%
5.4%
4.9%
4.4%
21.9%

Total:

100.0%

1 MISDEMEANOR ASSAULT
17 MISSING PERSON
1 NARCOTICS
1 ORDINANCE VIOLATION
21 OTHER CRIMES
22 POSITIVE RESPONSE
1 PROPERTY DAMAGE
35 PROPERTY FOUND
4 PROPERTY LOST
13 PROTECTION/RESTRAINING

2 SHOPLIFTING

3 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE

29 THEFT

2 THREATS

4 TRAFFIC STOP
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VEHICLE VIOLATION
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